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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Grundler148
Eagle Gym

9.200 9.475 9.5509.750 37.975
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Emilie Sawyer146
Eagle Gym

9.250 9.550 9.3759.275 37.450
2 4T 5T 2 2 

2 

Piper Quinn150
Eagle Gym

8.950 9.650 9.2009.300 37.100
9 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Coco Hughes152
Eagle Gym

9.100 9.550 8.8759.300 36.825
5T 4T 3T 5 4 

4 

Ryleigh Clark145
Eagle Gym

9.150 9.675 8.5509.000 36.375
4 1 15 11 5 

5 

Destiny Ntuaremba Leyo151
Eagle Gym

8.350 9.300 9.2509.175 36.075
15T 7 9 3 6 

6 

Genevieve Smith158
Precision

8.900 9.025 8.6009.200 35.725
10 10 7T 9T 7 

7 

Ella Holder147
Eagle Gym

8.500 9.625 8.6008.800 35.525
14 3 16 9T 8 

8 

Maci Helle168
United Elite

8.350 9.225 8.6259.275 35.475
15T 8 5T 8 9 

9 

Kathyia Urbina157
Precision

8.800 8.475 8.7759.400 35.450
11T 19T 2 6 10 

10 

Kinsley Fain165
United Elite

9.300 9.150 8.4008.450 35.300
1 9 19 13 11 

11 

Heba Khouildi162
Precision

8.800 8.575 8.7509.050 35.175
11T 16 14 7 12 

12 

Mila Collins169
United Elite

8.750 8.800 8.3509.100 35.000
13 11 10T 15T 13 

13 

Lucy Barton155
Precision

8.250 8.500 8.5009.200 34.450
19T 18 7T 12 14 

14 

Ryleigh Bates163
United Elite

8.300 8.675 8.3009.075 34.350
17T 13T 12T 18 15 

15 

Alice Ball160
Precision

8.250 8.725 8.1759.100 34.250
19T 12 10T 19 16T

16T

Kendall Ryan166
United Elite

9.000 8.300 8.3758.575 34.250
7T 22 18 14 16T

16T

Scarlett Brunette153
Gym World

9.100 8.050 7.9008.350 33.400
5T 23 22 21 18 

18 

Amelia Warby159
Precision

8.300 8.675 7.8508.400 33.225
17T 13T 20T 22 19 

19 

Charleston Melton154
Gym World

9.000 7.250 8.3508.400 33.000
7T 26 20T 15T 20 

20 

Wren Whitfill156
Precision

6.600 8.650 8.3509.075 32.675
25 15 12T 15T 21 

21 

Makinley Bothun171
United Elite

8.150 8.475 7.7008.325 32.650
23 19T 23 24 22 

22 

Rylynn Anderson164
United Elite

8.200 8.525 7.8007.800 32.325
21T 17 25 23 23 

23 

Hailey Scott167
United Elite

8.200 8.350 7.4007.725 31.675
21T 21 26 25 24 

24 
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Emma Buffington161
Precision

6.700 7.450 8.1508.775 31.075
24 25 17 20 25 

25 

Eleanor Florance170
United Elite

6.450 7.850 7.0008.000 29.300
26 24 24 26 26 

26 
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